Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

2
General Meter SpecificationS
orderinG inforMation
MODEL
NO.
DISPLAY COLOR
INPUT CURRENT
@ 9 VDC WITHOUT
CUB5RLY0
INPUT CURRENT
@ 9 VDC WITH
CUB5RLY0
CUB5RTR0 --- 10 mA 40 mA
CUB5RTB0 Red (max intensity) 85 mA 115 mA
CUB5RTB0 Green (max intensity) 95 mA 125 mA
1 Crimson software is a free download from http://www.redlion.net. System requirements for the software are listed on the download page.
100 ohm Pt
alpha = .00385
-200 to 850°C 0.4°C 1.6°C IEC 751
100 ohm Pt
alpha = .00392
-200 to 850°C 0.4°C 1.6°C
no official
standard
120 ohm Nickel
alpha = .00672
-80 to 260°C 0.2°C 0.5°C
no official
standard
INPUT TYPE
10 ohm Copper
alpha = .00427
-100 to 260°C 0.4°C 0.9°C
no official
standard
RANGE
ACCURACY*
(18 to 28°C)
ACCURACY*
(0 to 50°C)
STANDARD
TYPE MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
CUB5 CUB5RT
RTD Meter with Reflective Display CUB5RTR0
RTD Meter with Backlight Display CUB5RTB0
Optional Plug-in
Cards
CUB5RLY Single Relay Output Card CUB5RLY0
CUB5SNK Dual Sinking Output Card CUB5SNK0
CUB5COM
RS485 Serial Communications Card CUB5COM1
RS232 Serial Communications Card CUB5COM2
CUB5USB USB Programming Card CUB5USB0
Accessories
MLPS
+12 VDC Micro-Line Power Supply, 85 to 250 VAC source, 400 mA max out MLPS1000
+24 VDC Micro-Line Power Supply, 85 to 250 VAC source, 200 mA max out MLPS2000